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
 

53-3 Upper level condo with 2BR, 3BA, open floor plan & renovated 

kitchen. Has core plus 4’ & 8’ BR extensions. Screened porch w/sliders, 

separate heat & air, used as den. Across the street from Clubhouse. Enjoy 

the property behind for your outside activities. MLS 20988 $149,900 
 

56-1 Nice lower level condo with 2 BR, 2BA and open floor plan! Hall 

BA has entrance from BR. Screened porch with sliders. Common area 

golf cart storage with extra large entrance. Located on cul-de-sac near 

putting green and social hub!  NO STEPS! MLS #19822   $110,900 
 

68-3 Upper level w/2BR, 2BA, open living space w/beautiful fireplace, 

renovated kitchen, dining area & baths. Condo has core and screened 

porch w/sliders to enjoy the view. Great outdoor space for everyone to 

play. MLS #21092   $139,900 
     

82-4 Lower level condo with 3BR (1 is a bunk room), 2BA, open floor 

plan & separate laundry room. Condo has core & 4’ BR extension. 

Screened porch w/sliders. Located on #8 fairway. Sit on your back porch 

and watch the golfers & deer! MLS 20831 REDUCED! $129,000 
 

86-3 Upper level w/2BR, 2BA, open living space w/nice kitchen. 

Screened porch w/ sliders currently used as family room.  Condo has 4’ 

BR expansion and laundry. Limited area golf cart storage; located across 

the street from the lake with a view. MLS#21117   $114,900 

I would like to express my sincere appreciation to all my 

sellers and buyers for placing your trust and confidence in me. 

I am so pleased to have had 11 Woodson Bend closings in the 

past year. I also have buyers with 2 sale-pending contracts. 

Thank you again for selecting me as your realtor! 

mailto:vicki.burchfield@coldwellbanker.co


 

Still Many, Many Great Buys! 
Sales for 2015 are the best ever for winter/early spring.  ALREADY 

SOLD 14 CONDOS and 2 villas and units pending. 

 STILL THE BEST REAL ESTATE COMPANY to sell your unit! 

LIST WITH LAKE CUMBERLAND REALTY 

AVAILABLE 7 DAYS A WEEK TO SHOW CONDOS.  

WE LIVE ON THE RESORT SO WE ARE READILY AVAILABLE. 

CALL ANYTIME! (606-271-1005 cell) 

 
 

GOLF UNITS – 2BR/1BA  2nd bath can  be added 

72-3, $84,900, newer HVAC, Kitchen & Bath 

31-4,48-2, $89,900  
 

GOLF UNITS 2BR – 2BA Remodeled kitchens and bathrooms All Good units 

                                             47-3, 59-2 $89,900 Great Starter Units 

56-4, 21-2, 59-3 $114,900  Really Nice 

15-1, 43-1,  50-3, 56-4 $119,900 Really Nice 

86-4  $129,900 
                                              

GOLF COURSE CORE EXPANDED-2 BR/2BA Great Buys 

 65-3  $114,900  65-4  $129,900   84-4  $119.900   37-1  $139,900 

28-4  $159,900 Highly upgraded. Beautiful, Easy access. 
 

GOLF COURSE 2BR/2BA with Major Remodeling Without Core 

66-2  $174,900 not core expanded but has large side porch overlooking golf 

course. Must See! 

67-4  $169,900 Glassed in Porch, Huge cart storage, Outstanding  Unit  
 

GOLF COURSE CORE EXPANDED-3 – 4 BR 

60-1, 60-3,  67-2   $149,900 Very Nice  

   57-1  $145,000  4 Bedroom reduced $36,000 

9-3  $139,900, 57-4  $158,900  Both have big side PORCHES 

52-2  $149,900 core space for 3rd Bath and larger kitchen 

19-1  $147,900 remodeled Great kitchen Reduced $30,000 

                  23-4  $179,900 Wow What a nice unit, MUST SEE 

53-2 $134,900 NEW LISTING Glassed in Porch 
 

GOLF VIEW UNITS SOLD 22-3, 22-4, 47-1, 53-4, 58-2, 17-4, 84-3, 61-2  
 

 LAKEVIEW UNITS – 1 BR  1 BA-PRICE REDUCED 

2-2 $124,900 “COUPLES PARADISE” or BACHELOR/BACHELORETTE  

Spectacular Lakeview PENDING! Absolutely top of the line! 

Could sleep 6 – Check out the View! 
 

LAKEVIEW UNITS – 2 BR, 2 BA – GREAT PRICE 

10-4  $134,,900 nicely inside!  Ready for a great summer! 

97-1  116,500 2bd/1ba 2nd can be added 
 

LAKEVIEW  3 BR, 2BA 
94-4 Priced to sell, 3 bedroom, Golf cart storage  $169,900 

Kitchen can be opened up for larger living area, no steps 
 

 LAKEVIEW Core expanded  or larger units– 2 or 3 BR 

114-3  $139,900 PENDING 

2 BR – 8-2, Has new laminate floorings, take another look   $134,900   
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